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OATCAKE/Chocolate Drizzle/Art.-Nr. 5480  11/23 BRD/UK/F/GR/CZ/NL
Ingredients: Oats, margarine (palm oil, rapeseed oil, water, salt, emulsifier [polyglycerol esters of fatty acids], colour [curcumin], annatto flavour), golden syrup, 

white chocolate flavour coating 6% (sugar, palm oil [palm oil, fully hydrogenated palm oil], whey powder [milk], emulsifier [soy lecithin], flavour), whey protein [milk] 
soy crisps [isolated soy protein, tapioca starch, salt], humectant (glycerol), sugar, chicory root, tapioca starch, cocoa powder 1%, preservative (potassium sorbate), 
flavour. For allergens see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of sulphites, peanuts and other nuts. Baked oat bar with white chocolate flavoured coating. 
Flavour: Chocolate Drizzle. ALL STARS UK: A2B Food & Health Ltd. PO Box 592, Ashford, Kent, TN23 9XR, UK Ingrédients: Avoine, margarine végétaux 
(huile de fruit de palme, huile de colza, eau, sel 2%, émulsifiant esters polyglycériques d'acides gras, colorant (curcumine, rocou), arôme), sirop, enrobage aromatisé chocolat blanc 6% (sucre, fruit de 
palme huile, poudre de lactosérum (lait), lécithine (soja), arôme), protéine de lactosérum (lait), chips de soja (protéine isolate de soja, amidon de tapioca, sel), glycérine, sucre, racine de chicorée, 
amidon de tapioca, poudre de cacao 1%, sorbate de potassium, arôme. Peut contenir des traces de sulfites, arachides et autres fruits à coque. Barre d'avoine au four avec enrobage au chocolat 
blanc. Goût : Chocolate-Drizzle. Συστατικά: Βρώμη, μαργαρίνη φυτικού κέικ (φοινικέ-λαιο, κραμβέλαιο, νερό, αλάτι 2%, γαλακτωματοποιητής εστέρες πολυγλυκερίνης λιπαρών οξέων, 
χρωστικές (κουρκουμίνη, annatto), άρωμα), σιρόπι, επικάλυψη με γεύση λευκής σοκολάτας 6% (ζάχαρη, φοίνικα λάδι, σκόνη ορού γάλακτος (γάλα), λεκιθίνη (σόγια), γεύση), πρωτεΐνη ορού 
γάλακτος (γάλα), crispies σόγιας (απομονωμένη πρωτεΐνη σόγιας, άμυλο ταπιόκας, αλάτι), γλυκερίνη, ζάχαρη, ρίζα κιχωρίου, άμυλο ταπιόκας, σκόνη κακάο 1%, σορβικό κάλιο, γεύση. Μπορεί να 
περιέχει ίχνη από θειώδη, φιστίκια και άλλους ξηρούς καρπούς. Μπάρα βρώμης στο φούρνο με επικάλυψη με γεύση λευκή σοκολάτα.  ALL STARS Hellas: Panepistimiou 57str, 105 64 
Athens/GR, Greece: Tel. +30 211 1044 400, ALL STARS Cyprus: Athinon 44str, 1075 Strovolos/Nicosia/CY, Tel. +357 22 422302, info@bbclub.gr, www.bbclub.gr. Složení: Oves, rostlinný 
margarín (palmový olej, řepkový olej, voda, sůl 2%, emulgátor polyglycerolestery mastných kyselin, barvivo (kurkumin, annatto), aroma), sirup, polevou s příchutí bílé čokolády 6% (cukr, palmové ovoce 
olej, sušená syrovátka (mléko), lecitin (sója), aroma), syrovátkový protein (mléko), sójové křupky (izolovaný sójový protein, tapiokový škrob, sůl), glycerin, cukr, kořen čekanky, tapiokový škrob, 
kakaový prášek 1 %, sorban draselný, příchuť. Může obsahovat stopy siřičitanů, arašídů a jiných ořechů. Pečená ovesná tyčinka s polevou s příchutí bílá čokoláda. Chuť: Chocolate-Drizzle. 
Dovozce pro ČR: ALL STARS Fitness Products CZ s.r.o., Kolínská 889/17, 288 02 Nymburk/CZ, Tel. +420 602 380 068, allstars@email.cz www.allstars-cz.com. Ingrediënten: Haver, 
plantaardige margarine (palmvruchtolie, koolzaadolie, water, zout 2%, emulgator polyglycerolesters van vetzuren, kleurstof (curcumine, annatto), aroma), siroop, coating met witte chocoladesmaak 6% 
(suiker, palmfruit olie, weipoeder (melk), lecithine (soja), aroma), wei-eiwit (melk), soja crispies (sojaprotein-isolaat, tapiocazetmeel, zout), glycerine, suiker, cichoreiwortel, tapiocazetmeel, 
cacaopoeder 1%, kaliumsorbaat, smaak. Kan sporen van sulfieten, pinda's en andere noten bevatten. Gebakken haverreep met coating met witte chocolade. Smaak: Chocolate-Drizzle.
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Zutaten: Haferflocken, Pflanzenmargarine (Palm Frucht Öl, Rapsöl, Wasser, Salz, Emulgator Polyglycerinester von Speisefett-
säuren, Farbstoff Curcumin, Annatto Aroma), Zuckersirup, Weißer Schokoladen-Geschmack Überzug 6% (Zucker, Palm Frucht Öl, gehärtetes 
Palm Frucht Öl, Molkenpulver, Emulgator Lecithine (Soja), Aroma), Molkeneiweiß, Soja-Crispies (Sojaeiweiß-Isolat, Tapiokastärke, Salz), 
Glycerin, Zucker, Zichorienwurzel, Tapiokastärke, Kakaopulver 1%, Kaliumsorbat, Aroma. Kann Spuren von Sulphiten, Erdnüssen und an-
deren Schalenfrüchten enthalten. Gebackener Hafer-Riegel mit weißem Schokoladengeschmack-Überzug. Geschmack: Schoko.

Inhalt/Content/Contenu
Peso netto/περιεχόμενο
Pitoisuusv/Obsah/Sisu
Innehåll/

80g

Nährwertangaben / Nutrition Facts  100g 80g 
Energie/Energy/Énergie/ενέργεια 1922kJ/460kcal 1538kJ/368kcal
Energetická Hodnota/Energiaa/Energie

Fett/Fat/Lipides/Λιπαρά/Tuky/Vet 24g 19g
 davon gesättigte Fettsäuren 12g 9,4g
 Of Which Saturates/dont Acides Gras Saturés/
 Κεκορεσμένα λιπαρά/Z Toho Nasycené Mastné Kyseliny
Kohlenhydrate/Carbohydrate 44g 35g
GlucidesΥδατάνθρακες/Sacharidy/Koolhydraten
 davon Zucker/Of Which Sugars/dont sucre 17g 14g
 Σάκχαρα/Z Toho Cukr/Wan Welke Suikers
Eiweiß/Protein/Protéines/Πρωτεΐνη/Bílkoviny/Eiwit 15g 12g
Salz/Salt/Sel/Sale/αλάτι/Sůl/Zout 0,61g 0,49g

Kühl und trocken aufbewahrt, mindestens halt-
bar bis/Lot-Nr.: Siehe Aufdruck. Store in a cool, dry 
place. Best before/Lot-Nr.: See printing. Conserver 
fermé dans un endroit frais, voir la date de durabilité 
minimale/DDM-n° de lot. διατηρείται σε σκιερό και δροσερό 
μέρος (αφού είναι σφραγισμένο) μέχρι/Κωδικοί: αναγράφεται 
στη συσκευασία. Neotevřené, v chladu a suchu uskladněné 
minimální trvanlivost do: viz obal. Bewaar in een koele, droge 
plaats. Ten minste houdbaar tot/Lot-Nr.: Zie druk.
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